IV Copper Cup
Bor, 5-3-2016

Disciplina 6
05-Mar-16 - 11:26

Zenski, 50m Ledno/Back

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupa lod8
1
2
3 JOVIC, Jana
4 NIKOLIC, Neda
5 STOJIC, Lana

0 ~N O

Grupa 3 od 8

DJOROVIC, Iva
STANKOVIC, Katarina
METODIEVA, Viktorya
IBLER, Kaja
SVAIJGER, Nadja
BAKOS, Kaja
IVANOVIC, Lea
DERVISEVIC, Mara

O ~NOOULDd WNPE

Grupa 5 0d 8

NIKOLOVA, Nikol
PUJICIC, Jovana
KOVACEVIC, Ankica
TODOROVIC, Jovana
ACIMOVIC, Emilija
KRSTIC, Anja
GORANOVA, Gergana
TESIC, Iva

0 ~NO O WNP

Grupa 7 od 8

CIRIC, Jelena
STOJANOVIC, Marija
TRBOLJEVAC, Isidora
HRISTOVA, Milena
TURANJANIN, Sara
CVOROVIC, Martina
PESIC, Marija
MIJKOVIC, Kristina

O ~NOULA WNPE

G.R.
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06
07
06
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01
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07
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RK
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RAD
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G.D.S
TDB
PR
NIS
OoLB
TDB

ATOM
DB
RK
RAD
VAL
NIS
ATOM
AQV

LES
MLA
NAP
G.D.S
RAD
RAD
DuB
PR

5255

NT
NT
NT
1:11.68
1:11.79
NT
NT
NT

55.15
54.76
53.90
52.15
52.88
54.03
55.00
55.34

44.57
42.50
41.38
40.30
41.16
42.14
42.87
45.59

Grupa 2 0d 8

1

O ~NOULA WN

RADOVANOVIC, Visnja
MIJKOVIC, Danica
DJURIC, Miona
MATOVIC, Tamara
TODOROVIC, Jana
CVETKOVIC, Masa
TOCHEVA, Krisidara

Grupa 4 od 8

O ~NOULDh WNPEP

SRECKOVIC, Emilija
ILIC, Irena

KOCIC, Una
JOVANOVIC, Andrea
BUZEVA, lIvaila
TANASKOVIC, Anja
ILIC, Milja
SOKOLOVIC, Vladana

Grupa 6 od 8

0O ~NO U1 WNPE

CVETIC, Aleksandra
PASHOVA, Karina
PEJIC, Anastasija
MARKOVIC, Una
CANKOVIC, Jelena
MIJAILOVIC, Mia
DJOKIC, Milica
BOOM, Tereza

Grupa 8 od 8

O~NOULA WNPE

JOVIC, Irena
NIKOLIC, Kasija
COLIC, Jovana
JOVANOVIC, Ksenija
PAVLOVIC, Sara
RISTIC, Milica

BOOM, Fara
ROMANIC, Masa

G.R.

08
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01
08
07
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07

07
06
07

07
02

06
06
07
03
03
06
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02
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99
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03
05

OBL
PR
OBL

OBL
VAL
NER

OBL
VAL
JA
TDB
G.D.S
OBL
TDB
LES

PR
G.D.S
DUB
OBL
TDB
PR
OBL
MLA91

LES
RAD
NAP
RAD
J2000
VAL
MLA91
OBL

55355535

51.76
49.30
46.79
45.75
46.66
48.31
51.29
52.00

38.26
36.82
34.65
31.52
32.70
36.30
38.00
39.47

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.41395

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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